Technical Specification

SO
HO

LIGHTING COMPANY®

2120mm*

N

*Ceiling Rose detail & cable

1880mm Approximate Total Drop

210mm

Y type may vary.

1500mm Approx.

330mm

)

@420mm

10-PEN107

Version No

Standards

Voltage

Frequency AC Current
Supply Connection
Appliance (Protection) Class (LIL111)
Max Bulb Wattage
Bulb Fitting

Number of Bulbs
Supplied with Bulbs
IP Rating

Total Drop

Chain or Cable Length
Shade Height

Shade Width or Diameter
Ceiling Rose Diameter
Full Product Weight
Boxed Weight

Boxed Height

Boxed Width

Boxed Depth
Trademarks

Regent Vintage Pendant Light

1

EN 60598
220-240v
50Hz
Terminal Block
Class |
40w Max
E27

1

No

P20
1880mm
1500mm
330mm
©@420mm
@120mm
21kg
2.85kg
170mm
430mm
430mm

www.soholighting.com

7.85mm

The Soho Lighting Company. Registered trade mark number: UKO0003313349, EU017906396, Date: 25 May 2018

Due to manufacturing processes we cannot
guarantee an exact colour match and shadings of
certain finishes.

Illustrations and diagrams are reproduced within the
limitations of reproduction and printing process and
are not binding.

All products listed conform to current British or
European standard and the product information is
correct at the time of going to press.
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